1. Record Nr. UNINA9910716681103321 Special disbursing agents of the Alaskan Engineering Commission. Titolo February 28, 1927. -- Ordered to be printed Pubbl/distr/stampa [Washington, D.C.]:,: [U.S. Government Printing Office],, 1927 Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (18 pages) Collana Senate report / 69th Congress, 2nd session. Senate;; no. 1670 [United States congressional serial set];; [serial no. 8685.] Altri autori (Persone) NyeGerald P <1892-1971> (Gerald Prentice), (Republican (ND)) Soggetti Claims Military administration Military pay Presidents Government executives - Selection and appointment - United States Railroad construction workers Railroads - Design and construction Railroads Armed Forces - Officers Legislative materials. United States Armed Forces Officers United States Armed Forces Non-commissioned officers Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese **Formato** Materiale a stampa Livello bibliografico Monografia (69) H.J. Res. 243, Joint Resolution for the Relief of Special Disbursing Note generali Agents of the Alaskan Engineering Commission or of the Alaska Railroad, Title page. Batch processed record: Metadata reviewed, not verified. Some fields updated by batch processes. FDLP item number not assigned.